

In the Court of the Judge, M.A.C.T-cum-Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
M.A.C. Case No.110/2021 (Computer Registration No.110/2021)
CNR No.WBDD01-001578-2021.
Present :-Shri Manoj Kumar Prasad (J.O Code-WB00779)

I S S U E S

1. Is the case maintainable under the law in its present form ?
2. Does the petitioner have any cause of action of file this case?
3. Is the offending vehicle responsible for causing the death of the victim on the date, time and place as claimed by the claimant ?
4. Is the case is bad for non joinder of necessary parties?
5. Is the motor cyclist bearing no. WB-65C/1566 has liable for contributory negligence?
6. Are the claimants entitled to receive the compensation as prayed for?
7. To what other relief or reliefs are the claimants entitled to?

Dictated & corrected by me.

Addl. Dist. & Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
Cum Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

Additional District and Sessions Judge,
3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
Cum Judge, M.A.C. Tribunal

In the Court of the Judge, M.A.C.T-cum-Additional District Judge,
3rd Court, Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
M.A.C. Case No.110/2021 (Computer Registration No.110/2021)
CNR No.WBDD01-001578-2021.
Present :-Shri Manoj Kumar Prasad (J.O Code-WB00779)

Order No.15
20.07.2024

Both the parties file their respective haziras.

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

The issues are framed on the basis of pleadings of the parties in
a separate sheet which be tagged with the case record.

To 20.09.2024 for evidence.

Dictated & corrected by me.

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.
J.O Code-WB00779

ADJ, 3rd Court,
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur.
J.O Code-WB00779