

MAC case No. 110 of 2021 (CIS NO-110/2021)

CNR Number :WBDD01-001578-2021 (JO Code : WB00779) Present : Mr. M.K. Prasad

17/21.02.2025

The case is fixed for evidence.

Ld. lawyer for the petitioner files hazira of one witness namely Putul Das alongwith Written Deposition in Chief. Let it be kept with the record.

Ld. Advocate on behalf of OP/Insurance files a petition, praying for time for evidence, which is considered and allowed as last chance.

Fix-**07-04-2025** for evidence positively.

D/C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.