

MAC case No. 110 of 2021 (CIS NO-110/2021)

CNR Number :WBDD01-001578-2021 (JO Code : WB00779) Present : Mr. S. K. Pathak.

18/07-04-2025

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is fixed for evidence.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

The case is adjourned today.

Fix 24-06-2025 for evidence positively.

D/C by me

ADJ Ist court inch-of
MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.

ADJ 1st court inch-of
MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat, D/Dinajpur.