

MAC Case No.110/2021 (CIS No 110/2021),CNR Number :WBDD01-001578-2021.
Present : Mrs. S. Sen Prasad, (JO Code : WB00690).

23/10-11-2025

The Court is vacant. The case is fixed for D/W i/d argument.
Advocate hazira file on behalf of both sides. The case is adjourned today.

Fix 20-12-2025 for D/W i/d hearing of argument.

D/C by me

ADJ 2nd Court,in-ch-of MAC Tribunal Judge-cum-
ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

ADJ 2nd Court,in-ch-of MAC Tribunal Judge
-cum-ADJ, 3rd Court,Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.