

MAC Case No. 110/2021(CIS No 110/2021),CNR Number:WBDD01-001578-2021
Present : Mr. Debarghya Biswas, (JO Code : WB00886).

26/05-02-2026

The case is fixed for hearing of argument.

Both parties are present by filing hazira.

Argument heard in part.

Fix 26-02-2026 for further hearing of argument and delivery of judgment.

D/ C by me

MAC Tribunal Judge- cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.

MAC Tribunal Judge- cum-ADJ,
3rd Court, Balurghat,D/Dinajpur.