

MAC Case No.110/2021 (Computer Registration No.110/2021)
CNR No.WBDD01-000008-2021.
Present :- Smt. S. Poddar (J.O Code-WB00853).

Order No.30
08.06.2026.

Regular PO is on duty leave.

Today is fixed for hearing argument and delivery of judgment.

Both parties filed their respective hazira.

For the ends of justice case is adjourned.

Fix 04.08.2026 for hearing further argument and delivery of judgment.

Dictated and corrected by me

ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
J.O. Code-WB00855

ADJ, 3rd Court, in-charge
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur
J.O. Code-WB00855